Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives
FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation

LastName

Aldwell Frederica
Aldwell Frederica
Apity Fred
Apity Fred
Armstrong  Thomas
Armstrong  Thos
Banta Vera
Banta Vera
Barns Mary
Bickford Delle
Bickford Delle
Birmingham John
Birmingham Mrs. John
blank Taisunis
blank Yokuna
Bretten Louisa
Bretten Louisa
Brown John
Brown John
Bull Seddie
Bull Seddie
Burns Mary
Camp James
Camp Jas
Carpenter Marion
Carpenter Marion
Carrey Bid

W
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o

Catherine

il

I |-
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1891
1891
1891
1891
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1900
1894
1893
1893
1896
1896
1895
1894
1894
1894
1895
1895
1896
1896
1894
1893
1893
1903
1903
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Port Angeles Wash
Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Lost Mountain
Lost Mountain Sequim Wash
Swan Wash

Swan

Pt Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles
Clallam Bay
Clallam Bay

Neah Bay

Neah Bay

Port Angeles

Port Angeles
Sequim

Sequim Prairie
Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Dry Creek Saw Mill
DryCreek

Clallam Wash
Clallam

Port Angeles
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LastName FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation

Carroll John 1892 New Dungeness Wash
Carroll John 1892 Port Angeles

Carry Bid 1893 Port Angeles
Cassalery Peter 1896 Dungeness
Casselery Peter 1896 Dungeness
Chambers  Maggie 1897 Port Angeles
Chambers = Maggie 1897 Port Angeles
Chard Ellenor S 1896 Washington Harbor
Chard Ellenor S. 1896 Washington Harbor
Church girl 1891 Port Angeles
Clump Clarence 1893 Port Angeles
Clump Clarence 1893 Port Angeles
Covell Wilbur 1895 Port Angeles
Covell Wilbur 1895 Port Angeles
Cummings Eddy 1895 Dungness
Cummings Eddy 1895 Dungeness

Davis Susie 1898 Port Angeles

Davis Susie 1898 Port Angeles
Decker Gidion W 1905 Port Angeles
Decker Gidion W. 1905 Port Angeles
Dougherty  Henry M 1906 Lake Crescent
Dougherty  Henry Mark 1906 Lake Crescent
Dougherty J M 1903 Port Angeles Wash
Dougherty  J. M. 1903 Port Angeles
Ferguson Hannah 1895 Port Angeles
Ferguson Hannah 1895 Port Angeles

Feuguki Tony 1906 Port Angeles Bay
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FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation

LastName

Fewquki Tony
Fisher William
Fisher Wm
Fleming Celia
Fleming Clia
Fleming John
Fleming John
Forsberg Axel
Forsberg Axil
Freyhube Julius
Freyvhube Julius
Gage Albert
Gage John
George May
George May
Goodman Elson
Goodman Elson
Graham Isabella
Graham Isabella
Grant Ethel
Grant Ethel
Harris

Harris girl
Harvey Libbie
Harvey Libbie
Hechtman  Gustaf
Hechtman  Gustaf

J
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E
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1900
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1906

Port Angeles Bay
Port Angeles

Port Angeles Wash
Sequim

Sequim

Sequim

Sequim

Port Angeles

Port Angeles Wash
Port Angeles

Port Angeles
Sequim

Sequim

Neah Bay, Wash
Neah Bay

Port Angeles Wash
Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles

New Dungeness
New Dungeness
Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles

Port Angeles Wash
Port Angeles
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Irwin Samuel S 1901 Sequim

Irwin Samuel Sanford 1901 Sequim

Israel Hannah E. 1904 Port Angeles
Israil Hannah E 1904 Port Angesles Wash
Jenkins George 1893 Port Angeles
Jenkins George 1893 Port Angeles
Johnson Andy 1894 Neah Bay Wash
Johnson Mrs. Andy 1894 Neah Bay
Kilmer Archie C 1906 Dunginess
Kilmer Archie Carl 1906 Dungeness
Knight Ellen M 1896 Lost Mountain
Knight Ellen May 1896 Lost Mountain
Kummer Fredie 1891 Port Angeles
Kummer Fredric 1891 Port Angeles
Laird Agnes 1 1893 Port Angeles
Laird Agnes L 1893 Port Angeles
Lee Elizabeth 1895 Port Angeles
Lee Elizabeth 1895 Port Angeles
Lotzgersell Margaret D 1898 Dungeness
Lotzgesell = Margaret Drew 1898 Dungeness
Martin Wilhelmina 1892 Dungeness
Martin Willrelmina 1892 Dungeness
McAninch  Alexander 1894 Forks Praini Cllallam Co Wash
McAninch  Alexander 1894 Forks Prairie
McComb Mary J 1896 Lost Mountain
McComb Mary Jane 1896 Lost Mountain
McDonald  Daniel L 1895 Port Angeles
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FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation

LastName

McDonald  Daniel L.
McGeorge  Forest

McGeorge  Forest

McGill Vida LE.
McGill Vidie I
McGregor  Panzie

Mclnnes Mary

Mclnnes Mary

McLaughlin

Nellie

McLaughlin Nellie
McMullen  John

Merrick Lizzie

Merrick Lizzie
Moneullen  John

Morgan Ben

Morgan Ben

Moulton Robert

Moulton Robert

Named Not

Nottage Rebecca J
Nottage Rebecca Jane
Pedigo Oscar A
Pellerin Harvey

Pellerin Harvy

Peterson man

Phelps Edwin

Phelps Edwin

1895
1892
1892
1898
1898
1894
1895
1895
1894
1894
1895
1897
1897
1895
1903
1903
1891
1891
1891
1898
1898
1895
1893
1893
1896
1895
1895

Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Pt Angeles
Port Angeles
Sequim
Sequim

Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Clallam Wash
Clallam

Port Angeles
Port Angeles Wash
Port Angeles
Port Crescent Wash
Port Crescent
Port Angeles
Pt Angeles
Port Angeles
Sequim

Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Ozette Lake
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
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FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation

LastName

Poequett Levi
Pollock Owel
Polluck Orvel
Ponquett Levi
Pritchard Sietta
Pritchard Sietta
Ray Elizabeth
Ray Elizabeth
Robinson Franklin
Robinson Franklin
Rosvell G
Rosvell G.
Schultz August
Schultz Hattie
Sedigo Oscar
Sharran William
Sharran William
Shultz August
Shultz Hattie
Sofia James
Sofie George
Sofie James
Stevens W
Stevens W.
Tripp Minnie
Tripp Minnie
Tudor Eva

= -

I

>

Antonio

> > ==

—
—
(]
(¢]

1895
1898
1898
1895
1895
1895
1898
1898
1896
1896
1897
1897
1891
1891
1895
1906
1906
1891
1891
1902
1900
1902
1893
1893
1894
1894
1891

Port Angeles

Pt Angeles

Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Port Angeles

Pt Angeles

Port Angeles
Freshwater Bay
Freshwater Bay
Bd Ship Fairchild Pt A
aboard ship, Port Angeles Harbor
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Sequim

Port Crescent
Port Crescent
Port Angeles
Port Angeles
Blyn

Blyn

Blyn

St Johns Hospital Port Townsend Wa

St. John's Hospital
Dungeness
Dungeness

New Dungeness
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LastName FirstName MiddleName DeathYear DeathLocation
Tudor Eva 1891 New Dungeness
Tuttle Russull 1898 Pt Angeles
Tuttle Russull 1898 Port Angeles
Vaile D. D. 1893 New Dungeness
Vaite D D 1893 Dungeness
Vanderhoof Maggie 1898

Vanderhoof Maggie 1898

Walker W S 1896 Port Angeles
Walker W. S. 1896 Port Angeles
Wallis R P 1894 Pt Angeles
Wallis R. P 1894 Port Angeles
Ware Edwin 1900 Dungeness
Ware Edwin 1900 Dungeness
Waspoo Andy 1895 Neah Bay
Webster \\Y% C 1895 Sequim
Webster W. C. 1895 Sequim
Westbrook  John 1895 Port Angeles
Westbrook  John 1895 Port Angeles
Wilson Ralph 1894 Port Angeles
Wilson Ralph 1894 Port Angeles
Wisen Anna 1895 Collins

Wisen Anna 1895 Collins
Womacks Laura B 1897 Sequim
Womacks  Laura Bell 1897 Sequim
Wunderlich Herman 1895 Port Angeles
Wuuderlich Hermon 1895 Port Angeles
Yokum boy 1894 Neah Bay
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