

<b>Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives</b>				
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>MiddleName</b>	<b>DeathYear</b>	<b>DeathLocation</b>
<a href="#">Aldwell</a>	<a href="#">Frederica</a>	<a href="#">W</a>	1905	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Aldwell</a>	<a href="#">Frederica</a>	<a href="#">Wilhelmina</a>	1905	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Apity</a>	<a href="#">Fred</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Apity</a>	<a href="#">Fred</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Armstrong</a>	<a href="#">Thomas</a>	<a href="#">A.</a>	1891	Lost Mountain
<a href="#">Armstrong</a>	<a href="#">Thos</a>	<a href="#">A</a>	1891	Lost Mountain Sequim Wash
<a href="#">Banta</a>	<a href="#">Vera</a>	<a href="#">C</a>	1900	Swan Wash
<a href="#">Banta</a>	<a href="#">Vera</a>	<a href="#">Catherine</a>	1900	Swan
<a href="#">Barns</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>		1894	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Bickford</a>	<a href="#">Delle</a>	<a href="#">L</a>	1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Bickford</a>	<a href="#">Delle</a>	<a href="#">L.</a>	1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Birmingham</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1896	Clallam Bay
<a href="#">Birmingham</a>	<a href="#">Mrs. John</a>		1896	Clallam Bay
<a href="#">blank</a>	<a href="#">Taisunis</a>		1895	Neah Bay
<a href="#">blank</a>	<a href="#">Yokuna</a>		1894	Neah Bay
<a href="#">Bretten</a>	<a href="#">Louisa</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Bretten</a>	<a href="#">Louisa</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Brown</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Brown</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Sequim Prairie
<a href="#">Bull</a>	<a href="#">Seddie</a>		1896	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Bull</a>	<a href="#">Seddie</a>		1896	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Burns</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Camp</a>	<a href="#">James</a>	<a href="#">T.</a>	1893	Dry Creek Saw Mill
<a href="#">Camp</a>	<a href="#">Jas</a>	<a href="#">C</a>	1893	DryCreek
<a href="#">Carpenter</a>	<a href="#">Marion</a>		1903	Clallam Wash
<a href="#">Carpenter</a>	<a href="#">Marion</a>		1903	Clallam
<a href="#">Carrey</a>	<a href="#">Bid</a>		1893	Port Angeles

<b>Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives</b>				
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>MiddleName</b>	<b>DeathYear</b>	<b>DeathLocation</b>
<a href="#">Carroll</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1892	New Dungeness Wash
<a href="#">Carroll</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Carry</a>	<a href="#">Bid</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Cassalery</a>	<a href="#">Peter</a>		1896	Dungeness
<a href="#">Casselery</a>	<a href="#">Peter</a>		1896	Dungeness
<a href="#">Chambers</a>	<a href="#">Maggie</a>		1897	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Chambers</a>	<a href="#">Maggie</a>		1897	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Chard</a>	<a href="#">Ellenor</a>	<a href="#">S</a>	1896	Washington Harbor
<a href="#">Chard</a>	<a href="#">Ellenor</a>	<a href="#">S.</a>	1896	Washington Harbor
<a href="#">Church</a>	<a href="#">girl</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Clump</a>	<a href="#">Clarence</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Clump</a>	<a href="#">Clarence</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Covell</a>	<a href="#">Wilbur</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Covell</a>	<a href="#">Wilbur</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Cummings</a>	<a href="#">Eddy</a>		1895	Dungness
<a href="#">Cummings</a>	<a href="#">Eddy</a>		1895	Dungeness
<a href="#">Davis</a>	<a href="#">Susie</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Davis</a>	<a href="#">Susie</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Decker</a>	<a href="#">Gidion</a>	<a href="#">W</a>	1905	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Decker</a>	<a href="#">Gidion</a>	<a href="#">W.</a>	1905	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Dougherty</a>	<a href="#">Henry</a>	<a href="#">M</a>	1906	Lake Crescent
<a href="#">Dougherty</a>	<a href="#">Henry</a>	<a href="#">Mark</a>	1906	Lake Crescent
<a href="#">Dougherty</a>	<a href="#">J</a>	<a href="#">M</a>	1903	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Dougherty</a>	<a href="#">J.</a>	<a href="#">M.</a>	1903	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Ferguson</a>	<a href="#">Hannah</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Ferguson</a>	<a href="#">Hannah</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Feuguki</a>	<a href="#">Tony</a>		1906	Port Angeles Bay

Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives				
LastName	FirstName	MiddleName	DeathYear	DeathLocation
<a href="#">Fewquki</a>	<a href="#">Tony</a>		1906	Port Angeles Bay
<a href="#">Fisher</a>	<a href="#">William</a>		1896	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Fisher</a>	<a href="#">Wm</a>		1896	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Fleming</a>	<a href="#">Celia</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Fleming</a>	<a href="#">Clia</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Fleming</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Fleming</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Forsberg</a>	<a href="#">Axel</a>		1904	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Forsberg</a>	<a href="#">Axil</a>		1904	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Freyhube</a>	<a href="#">Julius</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Freyhube</a>	<a href="#">Julius</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Gage</a>	<a href="#">Albert</a>	<a href="#">J</a>	1900	Sequim
<a href="#">Gage</a>	<a href="#">John</a>	<a href="#">Albert</a>	1900	Sequim
<a href="#">George</a>	<a href="#">May</a>		1895	Neah Bay, Wash
<a href="#">George</a>	<a href="#">May</a>		1895	Neah Bay
<a href="#">Goodman</a>	<a href="#">Elson</a>	<a href="#">E</a>	1906	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Goodman</a>	<a href="#">Elson</a>	<a href="#">E.</a>	1906	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Graham</a>	<a href="#">Isabella</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Graham</a>	<a href="#">Isabella</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Grant</a>	<a href="#">Ethel</a>		1892	New Dungeness
<a href="#">Grant</a>	<a href="#">Ethel</a>		1892	New Dungeness
<a href="#">Harris</a>			1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Harris</a>	<a href="#">girl</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Harvey</a>	<a href="#">Libbie</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Harvey</a>	<a href="#">Libbie</a>	<a href="#">F.</a>	1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Hechtman</a>	<a href="#">Gustaf</a>		1906	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Hechtman</a>	<a href="#">Gustaf</a>		1906	Port Angeles

<b>Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives</b>				
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>MiddleName</b>	<b>DeathYear</b>	<b>DeathLocation</b>
<a href="#">Irwin</a>	<a href="#">Samuel</a>	<a href="#">S</a>	1901	Sequim
<a href="#">Irwin</a>	<a href="#">Samuel</a>	<a href="#">Sanford</a>	1901	Sequim
<a href="#">Israel</a>	<a href="#">Hannah</a>	<a href="#">E.</a>	1904	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Israil</a>	<a href="#">Hannah</a>	<a href="#">E</a>	1904	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Jenkins</a>	<a href="#">George</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Jenkins</a>	<a href="#">George</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Johnson</a>	<a href="#">Andy</a>		1894	Neah Bay Wash
<a href="#">Johnson</a>	<a href="#">Mrs. Andy</a>		1894	Neah Bay
<a href="#">Kilmer</a>	<a href="#">Archie</a>	<a href="#">C</a>	1906	Dungeness
<a href="#">Kilmer</a>	<a href="#">Archie</a>	<a href="#">Carl</a>	1906	Dungeness
<a href="#">Knight</a>	<a href="#">Ellen</a>	<a href="#">M</a>	1896	Lost Mountain
<a href="#">Knight</a>	<a href="#">Ellen</a>	<a href="#">May</a>	1896	Lost Mountain
<a href="#">Kummer</a>	<a href="#">Fredie</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Kummer</a>	<a href="#">Fredric</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Laird</a>	<a href="#">Agnes</a>	<a href="#">I</a>	1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Laird</a>	<a href="#">Agnes</a>	<a href="#">I.</a>	1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Lee</a>	<a href="#">Elizabeth</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Lee</a>	<a href="#">Elizabeth</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Lotzgersell</a>	<a href="#">Margaret</a>	<a href="#">D</a>	1898	Dungeness
<a href="#">Lotzgesell</a>	<a href="#">Margaret</a>	<a href="#">Drew</a>	1898	Dungeness
<a href="#">Martin</a>	<a href="#">Wilhelmina</a>		1892	Dungeness
<a href="#">Martin</a>	<a href="#">Willrelmina</a>		1892	Dungeness
<a href="#">McAninch</a>	<a href="#">Alexander</a>		1894	Forks Praini Clallam Co Wash
<a href="#">McAninch</a>	<a href="#">Alexander</a>		1894	Forks Prairie
<a href="#">McComb</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>	<a href="#">J</a>	1896	Lost Mountain
<a href="#">McComb</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>	<a href="#">Jane</a>	1896	Lost Mountain
<a href="#">McDonald</a>	<a href="#">Daniel</a>	<a href="#">L</a>	1895	Port Angeles

<b>Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives</b>				
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>MiddleName</b>	<b>DeathYear</b>	<b>DeathLocation</b>
<a href="#">McDonald</a>	<a href="#">Daniel</a>	<a href="#">L.</a>	1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McGeorge</a>	<a href="#">Forest</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McGeorge</a>	<a href="#">Forest</a>		1892	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McGill</a>	<a href="#">Vida</a>	<a href="#">I. E.</a>	1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McGill</a>	<a href="#">Vidie</a>	<a href="#">I</a>	1898	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">McGregor</a>	<a href="#">Panzie</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McInnes</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">McInnes</a>	<a href="#">Mary</a>		1895	Sequim
<a href="#">McLaughlin</a>	<a href="#">Nellie</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McLaughlin</a>	<a href="#">Nellie</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">McMullen</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Merrick</a>	<a href="#">Lizzie</a>		1897	Clallam Wash
<a href="#">Merrick</a>	<a href="#">Lizzie</a>		1897	Clallam
<a href="#">Moneullen</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Morgan</a>	<a href="#">Ben</a>		1903	Port Angeles Wash
<a href="#">Morgan</a>	<a href="#">Ben</a>		1903	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Moulton</a>	<a href="#">Robert</a>		1891	Port Crescent Wash
<a href="#">Moulton</a>	<a href="#">Robert</a>		1891	Port Crescent
<a href="#">Named</a>	<a href="#">Not</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Nottage</a>	<a href="#">Rebecca</a>	<a href="#">J</a>	1898	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Nottage</a>	<a href="#">Rebecca</a>	<a href="#">Jane</a>	1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Pedigo</a>	<a href="#">Oscar</a>	<a href="#">A.</a>	1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Pellerin</a>	<a href="#">Harvey</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Pellerin</a>	<a href="#">Harvy</a>		1893	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Peterson</a>	<a href="#">man</a>		1896	Ozette Lake
<a href="#">Phelps</a>	<a href="#">Edwin</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Phelps</a>	<a href="#">Edwin</a>		1895	Port Angeles

<b>Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives</b>				
<b>LastName</b>	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>MiddleName</b>	<b>DeathYear</b>	<b>DeathLocation</b>
<a href="#">Poequett</a>	<a href="#">Levi</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Pollock</a>	<a href="#">Owel</a>	<a href="#">T</a>	1898	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Polluck</a>	<a href="#">Orvel</a>	<a href="#">T.</a>	1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Ponquett</a>	<a href="#">Levi</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Pritchard</a>	<a href="#">Sietta</a>	<a href="#">L</a>	1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Pritchard</a>	<a href="#">Sietta</a>	<a href="#">L.</a>	1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Ray</a>	<a href="#">Elizabeth</a>		1898	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Ray</a>	<a href="#">Elizabeth</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Robinson</a>	<a href="#">Franklin</a>		1896	Freshwater Bay
<a href="#">Robinson</a>	<a href="#">Franklin</a>		1896	Freshwater Bay
<a href="#">Rosvell</a>	<a href="#">G</a>		1897	Bd Ship Fairchild Pt A
<a href="#">Rosvell</a>	<a href="#">G.</a>		1897	aboard ship, Port Angeles Harbor
<a href="#">Schultz</a>	<a href="#">August</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Schultz</a>	<a href="#">Hattie</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Sedigo</a>	<a href="#">Oscar</a>	<a href="#">A</a>	1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Sharran</a>	<a href="#">William</a>		1906	Port Crescent
<a href="#">Sharran</a>	<a href="#">William</a>		1906	Port Crescent
<a href="#">Shultz</a>	<a href="#">August</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Shultz</a>	<a href="#">Hattie</a>		1891	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Sofia</a>	<a href="#">James</a>	<a href="#">Antonio</a>	1902	Blyn
<a href="#">Sofie</a>	<a href="#">George</a>		1900	Blyn
<a href="#">Sofie</a>	<a href="#">James</a>	<a href="#">A</a>	1902	Blyn
<a href="#">Stevens</a>	<a href="#">W</a>	<a href="#">J</a>	1893	St Johns Hospital Port Townsend Wa
<a href="#">Stevens</a>	<a href="#">W.</a>	<a href="#">J.</a>	1893	St. John's Hospital
<a href="#">Tripp</a>	<a href="#">Minnie</a>	<a href="#">A</a>	1894	Dungeness
<a href="#">Tripp</a>	<a href="#">Minnie</a>	<a href="#">Alice</a>	1894	Dungeness
<a href="#">Tudor</a>	<a href="#">Eva</a>		1891	New Dungeness

Clallam County Washington Deaths 1891-1906 SOS Archives				
LastName	FirstName	MiddleName	DeathYear	DeathLocation
<a href="#">Tudor</a>	<a href="#">Eva</a>		1891	New Dungeness
<a href="#">Tuttle</a>	<a href="#">Russull</a>		1898	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Tuttle</a>	<a href="#">Russull</a>		1898	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Vaile</a>	<a href="#">D.</a>	<a href="#">D.</a>	1893	New Dungeness
<a href="#">Vaite</a>	<a href="#">D</a>	<a href="#">D</a>	1893	Dungeness
<a href="#">Vanderhoof</a>	<a href="#">Maggie</a>		1898	
<a href="#">Vanderhoof</a>	<a href="#">Maggie</a>		1898	
<a href="#">Walker</a>	<a href="#">W</a>	<a href="#">S</a>	1896	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Walker</a>	<a href="#">W.</a>	<a href="#">S.</a>	1896	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Wallis</a>	<a href="#">R</a>	<a href="#">P</a>	1894	Pt Angeles
<a href="#">Wallis</a>	<a href="#">R.</a>	<a href="#">P.</a>	1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Ware</a>	<a href="#">Edwin</a>		1900	Dungeness
<a href="#">Ware</a>	<a href="#">Edwin</a>		1900	Dungeness
<a href="#">Waspoo</a>	<a href="#">Andy</a>		1895	Neah Bay
<a href="#">Webster</a>	<a href="#">W</a>	<a href="#">C</a>	1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Webster</a>	<a href="#">W.</a>	<a href="#">C.</a>	1895	Sequim
<a href="#">Westbrook</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Westbrook</a>	<a href="#">John</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Wilson</a>	<a href="#">Ralph</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Wilson</a>	<a href="#">Ralph</a>		1894	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Wisen</a>	<a href="#">Anna</a>		1895	Collins
<a href="#">Wisen</a>	<a href="#">Anna</a>		1895	Collins
<a href="#">Womacks</a>	<a href="#">Laura</a>	<a href="#">B</a>	1897	Sequim
<a href="#">Womacks</a>	<a href="#">Laura</a>	<a href="#">Bell</a>	1897	Sequim
<a href="#">Wunderlich</a>	<a href="#">Herman</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Wuuderlich</a>	<a href="#">Hermon</a>		1895	Port Angeles
<a href="#">Yokum</a>	<a href="#">boy</a>		1894	Neah Bay